
Daily Crime & Fire Log 
[Incident Start Date/Time] is between '2025-02-25 00:00:00' and '2025-02-25 23:59:59' 

Date/Time Case Number Offenses Address 

Printed on February 26, 2025 

Disposition 

02/25/25 10:17 

02/25/25 16:20 

02/25/25 19:31 

02/25/25 20:38 

02/25/25 22:16 

IR250068 

IR250069 

IR250071 

IR250070 

IR250072 

Check the Welfare 

TVB-Tampering with Motor Vehicle 

Fire Alarm 

Fire Alarm 

Medical Assist 

900 PARKER DR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701 

228 N PACIFIC ST, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701 

330 N HENDERSON AVE, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 

1000 TOWERS CR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701 

982 GREEK DR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701 

Cleared - Referred to CBHA 

Active 

Cleared - Referred to FM 

Cleared - Referred to FM 

Cleared - No Further Action Required 

Total Records: 5 
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