

Daily Crime & Fire Log

[Incident Start Date/Time] is between '2025-02-25 00:00:00' and '2025-02-25 23:59:59'

Date/Time	Case Number	r Offenses	Address	Disposition
02/25/25 10:17	IR250068	Check the Welfare	900 PARKER DR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Cleared - Referred to CBHA
02/25/25 16:20	IR250069	TVB-Tampering with Motor Vehicle	228 N PACIFIC ST, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Active
02/25/25 19:31	IR250071	Fire Alarm	330 N HENDERSON AVE, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	Cleared - Referred to FM
02/25/25 20:38	IR250070	Fire Alarm	1000 TOWERS CR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Cleared - Referred to FM
02/25/25 22:16	IR250072	Medical Assist	982 GREEK DR, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701	Cleared - No Further Action Required

Total Records: 5

Printed on February 26, 2025